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SO'CRITERIUM INTERNAZIONALE GIOVANI F.LS.

FOLGARIA - TRENTINO
27 - 30 JANUARY 2021

TRENTINO

ALPECIMBRA FIS CHILDREN CUP

Giant Slalom U14 - Women

29/01/2021
Official Results

Jury Technical Data

TD FIS CAMILOTTI GIULIA ITA  Course Name Salizzona

Referee PROSCH ALEXANDER ITA  Start Altitude 1615

Chief of Race LORENZO CONCI ITA  Finish Altitude 1340
Vertical Drop 275
Homologation Code 13900/12/20

Race Information

Course Setter ARZILLI FLAVIO ITA

Start Time 10:00

Gates / Turns 36/35

Temperature Start / Finish -4/-2

Sponsor

Weather CLOUDY

Snow COMPACT

Forerunners

Forerunner A PELDA JOSEF POL

Forerunner B CACCIATORI ALESSIO ITA

Pos Bib Name

1 10 TROCKER Nadine
2 21 TROCKER Anna
3 13 SCHWAIGER Rosa Anna
4 3 DUROVIC Emilijia
5 15 MAZZOLENI Beatrice
6 20 HOFER Han
7 12 DUPALOVA Klara
8 2 DORKOVA Tamara
9 4 PROTCHENKO Alina
8 TOMSIKOVA Lucie
5 USTARIZ Serena
17 RUFFINI Martina
7 POPOVIC Julija
22 ZISKOVA Mariana
14 NAWALANIEC Hanna
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AlpeCimbra FIS Children Cup - GS U14 W

L/SK/ T IRotalnord
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Time
0.46.03
0.47.51
0.47.68
0.47.81
0.48.25
0.48.33
0.49.16
0.49.22
0.50.15
0.50.64
0.50.82
0.51.02
0.51.02
0.51.31
0.51.36
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Nat Year Group Point
ITA 07 1 25
ITA* 08 5 20
GER 07 2 15
SRB 07 1 12
ITA 08 2 11
ITA* 07 5 10
CZE 07 2 9
SVK 07 1 8
UKR 07 1 7
CZE 07 1 6
ARG 07 1 5
SVK 07 2 4
CRO 07 1 4
CZE* 07 5 2
POL 07 2 1
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6 VAKLIEVA Katerina
19 RES Katarzyna
28 LUKASKOVA Viktorie
16 STRABIC Ines
18 NAWALANIEC Zofia

Did Not Start (1)

Bib Name

11 HASLER Laura

Did Not Finish (2)

AlpeCimbra FIS Children Cup - GS U14 W

Bib Name

1 RENZ Romy
9 KADZIOLKA Pola

! FOLGARIA

VICINA DA NON CREDERCI

ALPECIMBRA

FIS CHILDREN CUP

SO'CRITERIUM INTERNAZIONALE GIOVANI F.LS.

FOLGARIA - TRENTINO
27 - 30 JANUARY 2021
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TRENTINO
0.52.77 BUL 08 1
0.52.82 POL* 07 5
0.52.86 CZE* 07 5
0.52.94 CRO 07 2
0.53.01 POL* 08 5
Nat Year Group
LIE 07 1
Nat Year Group
GER 07 1
POL 07 1
TD FIS
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FIS CHILDREN CUP

SO'CRITERIUM INTERNAZIONALE GIOVANI F.LS.

FOLGARIA - TRENTINO
27 - 30 JANUARY 2021

TRENTINO

ALPECIMBRA FIS CHILDREN CUP

Giant Slalom U14 - Men

29/01/2021
Official Results

Jury Technical Data

TD FIS CAMILOTTI GIULIA ITA  Course Name Salizzona

Referee PROSCH ALEXANDER ITA  Start Altitude 1615

Chief of Race LORENZO CONCI ITA  Finish Altitude 1340
Vertical Drop 275
Homologation Code 13900/12/20

Race Information

Course Setter VALENTINI THOMAS ITA

Start Time 10:20

Gates / Turns 37/35

Temperature Start / Finish -3/

Sponsor

Weather CLOUDY

Snow COMPACT

Forerunners

Forerunner A PELDA JOSEF POL

Forerunner B  CACCIATORI ALESSIO ITA

Pos Bib Name

1 49 CASTLUNGER David
2 60 SILBERNAGL Alex
3 43 STANG Jacob
4 63 LORANZI Luca
5 34 VRDOLJAK Ziggy
6 50 MOHERNDL Noah
7 36 DEL PINO Caballero Alvaro
8 52 LJUTIC Hrvoje
9 38 KONI Kejvin
10 44 WILLE Lukas
11 48 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz
12 53 SZABO David
13 54 JANDA David
14 39 ZAWADA Karol
15 31 TASIC Dusan
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AlpeCimbra FIS Children Cup - GS U14 M

L/SK/ T IRotalnord
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Time
0.47.62
0.48.37
0.48.38
0.48.52
0.49.05
0.49.06
0.49.14
0.49.58
0.49.73
0.49.81
0.50.11
0.50.63
0.50.83
0.50.92
0.51.08
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Nat

ITA
ITA*
GER
ITA*
CRO
GER
SPA
CRO
ALB

LIE
POL
SVK
CZE
POL
SRB

EIfs

Year Group Point
07 2 25
07 5 20
07 1 15
07 5 12
07 1 11
07 2 10
07 1 9
07 2 8
08 1 7
07 1 6
07 2 5
07 2 4
07 2 3
07 1 2
07 1 1
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41 NAKLADAL Josef
64 DOLEGA Mikolaj

57 GIANESINI Noah
37 PALANTZAS Vasileios
33 HALMAGY!I Barna
47 JOHN Fabio

45 LAPIENIS Rapolas
61 NELKE Kazimierz
62 FUCHS Filip

58 TABULKA Stepan
32 STANISLAV Matej
56 MAJOR Noel

42 MORTILLA Luca

55 OLSAUSKAS Jonas

Did Not Finish (2)

Bib Name

40 PASSINO Andrea
46 MC KENNA Aidan

Disqualified (2)

Bib Name

35 DANEV Martin
51 JUHASZ Samuel
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0.51.16 CZE
0.51.21 POL*
0.51.21 LIE
0.51.23 GRE
0.51.50 HUN
0.51.54 LIE
0.52.19 LTU
0.52.32 POL*
0.52.66 CZE*
0.52.93 CZE*
0.563.07 SVK
0.54.45 HUN
0.54.77 ARG
0.58.10 LTU
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Gate 36 BUL
Gate 36 HUN
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